2004 has been prepared by combining the consolidated statement of continuing operations of ADC for the fiscal year ended October 31, 2004,
which includes the KRONE Companies from May 18, 2004, with the consolidated statement of continuing operations of the KRONE
Companies for the period from November 1, 2003 to May 17, 2004, adjusted to give effect to the acquisition as if it occurred on November 1,
2003.

   The unaudited pro forma consolidated statement of operations presented are based on the assumptions and adjustments described in the
accompanying notes. The unaudited pro forma consolidated statement of operations are presented for informational purposes only and are not
necessarily indicative of the results of operations that would actually have been reported had the acquisition occurred as assumed. The unaudited
pro forma consolidated statement of operations and accompanying notes should be read in conjunction with the historical financial statements
and related notes of ADC and the financial statements and related notes of the KRONE Companies included in this prospectus.

HISTORICAL ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS�UNAUDITED

(In Millions, Except Per Share Amounts)

ADC(a)
Historical

KRONE(b)
Pro Forma

Adjustments
Pro Forma

ADC

NET SALES
Product $ 659.9 $ 161.1 $ 821.0
Services 124.4 26.5 150.9

Total Net Sales 784.3 187.6 971.9
COST OF PRODUCT SOLD

Product 365.1 104.8 469.9
Services 117.3 23.2 140.5

482.4 128.0 610.4

GROSS PROFIT 301.9 59.6 � 361.5

OPERATING EXPENSES:
Research and development 59.1 4.2 63.3
Selling and administration 206.3 44.1 4.8

4.6
0.4

  (c)
  (d)
  (e)

260.2

Impairment charges 1.7 � 1.7
Restructuring charges 12.3 2.4 14.7

Total Operating Expenses 279.4 50.7 9.8 339.9

OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) 22.5 8.9 (9.8) 21.6
OTHER INCOME, NET:

Interest 3.7 (8.8) 7.9
(2.5

  (f)
)(g)

0.3

Other 7.0 0.4 (1.4)(h) 6.0

INCOME (LOSS) BEFORE INCOME TAXES 33.2 0.5 (5.8) 27.9
PROVISION (BENEFIT) FOR INCOME TAXES 1.9 � � 1.9

INCOME (LOSS) FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS 31.3 0.5 (5.8) 26.0
AVERAGE COMMON SHARES OUTSTANDING�BASIC 808.3 808.3

Edgar Filing: ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC - Form POS AM

24

ADC(a)
Historical

KRONE(b)
Pro Forma

Adjustments
Pro Forma

ADC

AVERAGE COMMON SHARES OUTSTANDING�DILUTED 812.1 812.1

EARNINGS (LOSS) PER SHARE FROM CONTINUING
OPERATIONS�BASIC AND DILUTED $ 0.04 $ 0.03

(a)
ADC's results for the year ended October 31, 2004, which includes KRONE results from May 18, 2004 through October 31, 2004.

(b)
KRONE's historical results from November 1, 2003 through May 17, 2004.

15

Edgar Filing: ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC - Form POS AM

25

(c)
To record depreciation expense effect for the change in KRONE Companies historical cost basis versus the fair value of the assets acquired.